100
ACCESSORIES
HORIZONTAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
ACCESSORIES
MIDDLE ATLANTIC PRODUCTS
PART # SHAPE OFFSET QUANTITY
LBP-1S* rectangular – 10
LBP-1R round – 10

BR1 application
103
ACCESSORIES
VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
ACCESSORIES
middleatlantic.comEMEA MASTER CATALOG
Middle Atlantic Products offers a range of vertical cable support products to prevent cable strain by organizing and routing
cables along side the rack. Properly dressed installations not only look better, but better support the thermal management
strategy and make ongoing maintenance and changes easier.
VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT
COMPATIBLE CABLE MANAGEMENT OPTIONS
SERIES PART # RACKING HEIGHT WIDTH TIE POINTS QTY CABLE
TIES TWS TW12 CAGE NUTS
OWP
LACE-5254-OWP 52-54 rackspaces 121mm mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
LACE-44-OWP 44 rackspaces 121mm mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
LACE-40-OWP 40 rackspaces 121mm mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
LACE-37-OWP 37 rackspaces 121mm mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
LACE-23-OWP 23 rackspaces 121mm mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
LACE-13-OWP 13 rackspaces 121mm mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
OP
LACE-5254-OP 52-54 rackspaces 83mm mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
LACE-44-OP 44 rackspaces 83mm mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
LACE-40-OP 40 rackspaces 83mm mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
LACE-37-OP* 37 rackspaces 83mm mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
LACE-23-OP 23 rackspaces 83mm mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
LACE-13-OP 13 rackspaces 83mm mixed slip-on posts, cage nut holes and round holes 6 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
P
LACE-P 45 rackspaces 51mm round holes 6 ✓ ✓
LACE-37P 37 rackspaces 51mm round holes 6 ✓ ✓
LACE-13P 13 rackspaces 51mm round holes 6 ✓ ✓
1SP LACE-44-1SP 44 rackspaces 25mm 10 pre-installed tie saddles 6 ✓ inc. ✓
1P
LACE-44-1P 44 rackspaces 25mm tie saddles 6 ✓ ✓
LACE-37-1P 37 rackspaces 25mm tie saddles 6 ✓ ✓
WB6
LACE-WB6-24 24 rackspaces 152mm vertical wire grid lace 1
LACE-WB6-42 42 rackspaces 152mm vertical wire grid lace 1
LACE-WB6-45 45 rackspaces 152mm vertical wire grid lace 1
OWP Series
LACE-44-OWP
OP Series
LACE-40-OP